
SANTA ANA DISTRICT OFFICE

FY 2010 504 THIRD PARTY LENDER RANKINGS

AS OF 2/28/10

TOP 3 LENDERS

#1 WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

29

$24,912,916

#2 BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.

18

$18,980,589

#3  CALIFORNIA BANK  TRUST

15

$12,928,825

# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

29 $24,912,916Wells Fargo Bank, National Association1 $859,066

18 $18,980,589Bank of America, National Association2 $1,054,477

15 $12,928,825California Bank & Trust3 $861,922

10 $5,838,147JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association d/b/a4 $583,815

5 $13,652,000Citizens Business Bank5 $2,730,400

5 $5,026,784City National Bank6 $1,005,357

5 $4,776,762IronStone Bank7 $955,352

5 $1,695,807Zions First National Bank8 $339,161

4 $3,737,500Bank of the West9 $934,375

3 $8,790,000Comerica Bank10 $2,930,000

3 $3,928,726United Midwest Savings Bank11 $1,309,575

3 $2,450,390Fullerton Community Bank, FSB12 $816,797

3 $1,837,475East West Bank13 $612,492

2 $6,878,000Community Bank14 $3,439,000

2 $2,725,000Plaza Bank15 $1,362,500

2 $2,150,350South County Bank, National Association16 $1,075,175

2 $1,230,880GBC International Bank17 $615,440

2 $721,127SCE FCU18 $360,564

1 $3,165,400Pacific Mercantile Bank19 $3,165,400

1 $2,881,894Arrowhead Central CU20 $2,881,894

1 $2,588,619East West Bank, A division of21 $2,588,619

1 $1,740,000CIT Small Business Lending Corporation22 $1,740,000

1 $1,600,000Cathay Bank23 $1,600,000

1 $1,215,500Commerce National Bank24 $1,215,500

1 $968,000Security Bank of California25 $968,000

1 $864,000Sunrise Community Bank26 $864,000

1 $850,000Security California Bancorp27 $850,000

1 $682,000Pacific Western Bank28 $682,000

1 $666,625Citibank, N.A.29 $666,625

1 $509,0001st Pacific Bank of California30 $509,000

1 $487,500Union Bank, N.A.31 $487,500

1 $483,182Premier Service Bank32 $483,182

1 $432,500Gateway Business Bank33 $432,500

1 $342,970Pacific Premier Bank34 $342,970

1 $260,000Santa Ana Business Bank35 $260,000

1 $254,707Stellar Business Bank36 $254,707

TOTAL: 136 $142,253,175 $1,045,979
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